

Account Statement

THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LTD.
BRANCH: KOTTAYAM
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS

CUSTOMER NAME AND ADDRESS
MR PRABHUDEV CHOLAYIL
CHOLAYIL HOUSE
SREEKRISHNAPURAM KATTUKULAM SOUTH P.O
PALAKKAD
PIN 679514
KERALA INDIA

INDIAN RUPEES
FREEDOM SAVINGS
PERIOD FROM: 20-05-2024
PERIOD TO: 20-09-2024
ACCOUNT NUMBER : 1505155000061191
DATE OF A/C OPENING: 11-05-2022
ACCOUNT TYPE: S.B- PRIVILEGE CARD
MODE OF OPERATION: SELF

MOBILE NO : +919745640943
E-MAIL ID : prabhudev2000@gmail.com
NOMINATION REGISTERED: YES



Tran Date	Chq No	Particulars	Debit	Credit	Balance
		OPENING BALANCE			135462.00
20-05-2024		UPI/P2A/NIKHIL MATHEW/SBI BANK/21435680245455/UPI		457.00	135919.00
21-05-2024		IMPS/PRAVEEN K/SBI BANK/SBIN0002185/351654032165484		2000.00	137919.00
21-05-2024		IMPSSREELAKSHMI A/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003255/3500032218055		3600.00	141519.00
24-05-2024		IMPS/SOJAN OUSEPH/SIB BANK/SIBN0002444/00024500741990	2209.00		139310.00
25-05-2024		UPI/BEST BAKERY/66464643131364/FEDERAL	176.00		139134.00
28-05-2024		IMPS/SASIDEVAN C/SBI BANK/SBIN0003154/3216584032059		18000.00	157134.00
29-05-2024		UPI/P2A/209752322816/VIJIMOL/UNB 000525445BA/UPI	300.00		156834.00
01-06-2024		UPI/P2A/AMAZON/FEDERAL BANK/321153160120545/UPI	1280.00		155554.00
04-06-2024		UPI/P2A/209756716170/KITCHU SA/IND OV/UPI		1800.00	157354.00
04-06-2024		IMPS/PRASANNA K/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003259/5346400345500		148.00	157502.00
05-06-2024		UPI/P2A/209871168097/PONNAMA/IOB/@648745 668545	1345.00		156157.00
08-06-2024		UPI/P2A/209871397185/AJITH/HDFCBANK/UPI/65 45316587645132	1000.00		155157.00
09-06-2024		NEFT/PRAVEEN K/SBI BANK/SBIN0002185/351654032165484		63000.00	218157.00
10-06-2024		UPI/P2A/209884088299/SURESH BA/AXIS BANK/UPI		670.00	218827.00
12-06-2024		ATM-CASH- AXIS/CWCW86903/1636/080422/ALAPUZHA	500.00		218327.00
12-06-2024		IMPS/SHINE JOHN/SBI BANK/SBIN0002145/2450002779512	1741.00		216586.00
13-06-2024		NEFT/PRAVEEN K/SBI BANK/SBIN0002185/351654032165484		40000.00	256586.00
15-06-2024		IMPS/SASIDEVAN C/SBI BANK/SBIN0003154/3216584032059		13000.00	269586.00
18-06-2024		UPI/P2A/210150750037/SURESH BA/AXIS BANK/UPI	850.00		268736.00
18-06-2024		IMPSSREELAKSHMI A/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003255/3500032218055		42000.00	310736.00
18-06-2024		IMPS/JIJI SOJAN/SBI BANK/SBIN000245/0245800024580		1524.00	312260.00

Karur Vysya Bank does not ask for personal security details like your Internet banking or phone banking passwords on the email, phone or otherwise. Never disclose your passwords to anyone, even to the bank's staff

Account Statement

23-06-2024	IMPS/AJITH/HDFC BANK/HDFC0003654/54657596357696	8000.00	304260.00
24-06-2024	IMPS/EDWIN SHAJU/SBI BANK/SBIN0024580/2458004520003	2370.00	306630.00
24-06-2024	IMPS/SHANTO PAULOSE/UNION BANK/UTIB0002552/2458000023458	7500.00	299130.00
25-06-2024	UPI/P2M/233496086451/FLIPKART/HDFC BANK/UPI	1364.00	297766.00
29-06-2024	UPI/P2A/233496301210/GREESHMA /STATE BANK/UPI	15240.00	282526.00
30-06-2024	IMPS/PRASANTH C/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003035/3468403033048	12000.00	294526.00
01-07-2024	UPI/P2A/233895859222/PONNAMA /IOB BANK/UPI	780.00	293746.00
04-07-2024	IMPS/SREELAKSHMI A/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003255/3500032218055	4000.00	297746.00
05-07-2024	IMPS/JESNA MALCOM/SBI BANK/SBIN000086936/9220100349986538	6200.00	291546.00
06-07-2024	UPI/P2A/ZOMATO/SBI BANK/SBIN0003052/3251503154054	623.00	290923.00
07-07-2024	IMPS/AUSTIN SOJAN/UNION BANK/UTIB0002451/22000325700244	3000.00	293923.00
08-07-2024	NEFT/PRAVEEN K/SBI BANK/SBIN0002185/351654032165484	18000.00	311923.00
08-07-2024	IMPS/SASIDEVAN C/SBI BANK/SBIN0003154/3216584032059	32000.00	343923.00
08-07-2024	UPI/P2A/6646464646464/SUJIMOL/UNION BANK/UPI	317.00	343606.00
08-07-2024	IMPS/RIJIMOL/KGB BANK/KLGB000086936/9220100349998653	400.00	343206.00
08-07-2024	IMPS/PRASANTH C/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003035/3468403033048	6800.00	355006.00
09-07-2024	IMPS/PRASANNA K/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003259/5346400345500	14000.00	364006.00
10-07-2024	NEFT/PRAVEEN K/SBI BANK/SBIN0002185/351654032165484	18000.00	382006.00
11-07-2024	UPI/P2A/233895859222/SHUJI/IOBBANK/UPI00023 4564858	417.00	381589.00
12-07-2024	NEFT/JIJI SOJAN/SBI BANK/SBIN000245/0245800024580	35000.00	416589.00
13-07-2024	UPI/P2M/235164492937/SINI/BANK OF BARODA/UPI	200.00	416389.00
14-07-2024	UPI/P2A/235290810973/HARIKUMAR/SBI BANK /UPI	1356.00	415033.00
15-07-2024	IMPS/NIKHIL G C/SBI BANK/DLXBA00085869/922010865749	240.00	415273.00
16-07-2024	NEFT/PRASANTH C/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003035/3468403033048	15000.00	430273.00
16-07-2024	UPI/P2A/235448139002/NISHAN/UNION BANK/UPI	2070.00	428203.00
17-07-2024	IMPS/PRASANNA K/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003259/5346400345500	15000.00	443203.00
18-07-2024	IMPS/ABNEY BENNY/SBI BANK/SBIN00085869/9220108657689	1000.00	444203.00
19-07-2024	IMPS/SREELAKSHMI A/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003255/3500032218055	29988.00	474191.00
20-07-2024	UPI/P2A/PRIYA/SIB BANK/SIBN000351654/61164644641532	280.00	473911.00
21-07-2024	UPI/P2A/235634462723/SINI/BANK OF BARODA/UPI	632.00	473279.00
22-07-2024	IMPS/PRASANTH C/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003035/3468403033048	19992.00	493271.00



Account Statement

23-07-2024	UPI/P2A/SHAJI/KERALA GRAMIN BANK/KLGB00054565/656654665451864	2000.00	491271.00
23-07-2024	UPI/DARSAN/FEDERAL BANK/FDRLO0054565/65546654564864	370.00	491641.00
24-07-2024	IMPS/PRASANTH C/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003035/3468403033048	20000.00	511641.00
24-07-2024	IMPSSREELAKSHMI A/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003255/3500032218055	22500.00	534141.00
25-07-2024	IMPS/PRAVEEN K/SBI BANK/SBIN0002185/351654032165484	10000.00	544141.00
26-07-2024	IMPS/AMMINI FRANCIS/SIB BANK/SIBN0000869/9220100349184	4000.00	540141.00
27-07-2024	IMPS/SASIDEVAN C/SBI BANK/SBIN0003154/3216584032059	30000.00	570141.00
29-07-2024	IMPS/JERRY MALCOM/SBI BANK/SBIN0065561/5435434564466	2500.00	567641.00
29-07-2024	UPI/P2A/300880615335/RAJI V V/UNION BANK/UPI	830.00	566811.00
30-07-2024	IMPS/PRAVEEN K/SBI BANK/SBIN0002185/351654032165484	42000.00	608811.00
02-08-2024	UPI/P2A/233496301210/GREESHMA /STATE BANK/UPI	1745.00	607066.00
02-08-2024	UPI/P2A/2113413811255/SREEHARI /SBI BANK/UPI	250.00	606816.00
03-08-2024	UPI/P2A/84353548525522/DARSAN/FEDERAL BANK/UPI	1000.00	607816.00
06-08-2024	UPI/P2A//865126613301212/NISHAN/UNION BANK/UPI	417.00	607399.00
06-08-2024	UPI/P2A/50356458545665/GOPALAKRISHNAN/SBI BANK/UPI	200.00	607599.00
07-08-2024	NEFT/MAHESWAR M S/IOB BANK/IOBN0000869/9220100349184	11013.00	596586.00
08-08-2024	IMPS/SREEJITH/HDFC BANK/HDFC000869/9220100349184	2350.00	594236.00
11-08-2024	IMPS/PRASANNA K/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003259/5346400345500	10000.00	604236.00
12-08-2024	UPI/P2A/AJITH/SBI BANK/233496301210/UPI	89.00	604147.00
13-08-2024	NEFT/PRASANTH C/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003035/3468403033048	13000.00	617147.00
15-08-2024	UPI/P2M/209614091189/billdesk/ICICI BANK/UPI	870.00	618017.00
15-08-2024	IMPSSREELAKSHMI A/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003255/3500032218055	20000.00	638017.00
16-08-2024	UPI/P2A/209752322816/ARUNKUMAR/Canara Ba/UPI	1475.00	636542.00
17-08-2024	UPI/P2A/209756656580/KITCHU SA/ RAJI VV /UNION Ban/UPI	1200.00	635342.00
18-08-2024	UPI/P2A/209756716170/KITCHU SA/Indian Ov/UPI	218.00	635560.00
18-08-2024	IMPS/SASIDEVAN C/SBI BANK/SBIN0003154/3216584032059	10000.00	645560.00
18-08-2024	UPI/P2A/209871168097/ARUNKUMAR/Canara Ba/UPI	217.00	645343.00
19-08-2024	UPI/209871397185166/ARUNKUMAR/CANARA BANK	400.00	645743.00
20-08-2024	UPI/UNNIKISHNAN/AXIS BANK/UTIB0000869/9220100349184	200.00	645943.00
20-08-2024	IMPS/PRASANTH C/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003035/3468403033048	3500.00	649443.00
20-08-2024	ATM-CASH- AXIS/CWCW86903/1636/080422/ALAPUZHA	3500.00	645943.00



Account Statement

21-08-2024	UPI/P2M10/2099142452239421/billdeskt/ICICI BANK/UPI	300.00	645643.00
22-08-2024	UPI/235634462723/SINI/BANK OF BARODA/KOLLAM CEN	128.00	645771.00
23-08-2024	UPI/P2A/UNNIKISHNAN/AXIS BANK/UTIB0000869/9220100349184	50.00	645821.00
24-08-2024	IMPS/SASIDEVAN C/SBI BANK/SBIN0003154/3216584032059	65000.00	710821.00
25-08-2024	UPI/P2A/209752322816/ARUNKUMAR/CANAR A BANK/UPI	217.00	710604.00
25-08-2024	IMPS/PRASANNA K/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003259/5346400345500	82000.00	792604.00
28-08-2024	IMPS/PRAVEEN K/SBI BANK/SBIN0002185/351654032165484	24593.00	817197.00
29-08-2024	UPI/P2A/209871397185/AJITH/HDFCBANK/UPI/65 45316587645132	348.00	817545.00
01-09-2024	IMPS/PRASANNA K/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003259/5346400345500	9500.00	827045.00
05-09-2024	IMPS/AJITH/HDFC BANK/HDFC0003654/54657596357696	158.00	826887.00
05-09-2024	UPI/CHANDRAKALA/SBI BANK/SBIN0003654/546575963855241	237.00	826650.00
06-09-2024	IMPS/PRASANTH C/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003035/3468403033048	42000.00	868650.00
10-09-2024	IMPS/PRASANNA K/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003259/5346400345500	9800.00	878450.00
11-09-2024	IMPS/SREELAKSHMI A/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003255/3500032218055	5000.00	883450.00
15-09-2024	UPI/P2A/NIKHIL GC/1346351655354645/SBIN BANK0026565635	2000.00	881450.00
15-09-2024	UPI/P2M/235164492937/MANILAL/DHANALAKSH MI BANK/UPI	419.00	881869.00
16-09-2024	IMPS/PRASANNA K/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003259/5346400345500	9824.00	891693.00
17-09-2024	UPI/P2A/210150750037/SURESH BA/AXIS BANK/UPI	400.00	892093.00
17-09-2024	IMPS/PRASANTH C/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003035/3468403033048	4500.00	896593.00
18-09-2024	UPI/P2A/209752322816/ARUNKUMAR/CANAR A BANK/UPI	283.00	896876.00
19-09-2024	UPI/P2A/209871397185/AJITH/HDFCBANK/UPI/65 45316587645132	317.00	896559.00
19-09-2024	IMPS/SREELAKSHMI A/CANARA BANK/CNRB0003255/3500032218055	5000.00	901559.00
20-09-2024	IMPS/SASIDEVAN C/SBI BANK/SBIN0003154/3216584032059	4500.00	906059.00

TRANSACTION TOTAL	89059.00	860059.00
CLOSING BALANCE		906059.00



Account Statement

BRN -> Branch Code
To CLG -> Clearing Debit
TD -> Term Deposit
IB -> Internet Banking

BRN -> Branch Code
To CLG -> Clearing Debit
TD -> Term Deposit
IB -> Internet Banking

CSW -> Cash Withdrawal
By CLG -> Clearing Credit
RD -> Recurring Deposit
SC -> Service Charges

Opening Balance	:	1,35,462.00
Total Debit Amount	:	89,059.00
Total Credit Amount	:	8,60,059.00
Closing Balance	:	9,06,059.00

Net Available Balance as of 20-09-2024 is 9,06,059.00

*****ACRONYMS DESCRIPTIONS*****

Unless the constituent, notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of account, it will be taken that he/she has found the account correct.

Customer ID : 28947726
IFSC Code : KVBL0001505
MICR Code : 686053005
Branch Address : VIII/93, M.C. Road
Baker Jn Lane,
Kottayam District
Kottayam Kerala Pin:686001

For The **KARUR VYSYA BANK LTD.**

[Signature]
Branch Manager



Regd. Office : Karur Vysya Bank, Central office, Erode Road, Karur-639002 (Tamil Nadu)